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Elyra
Technical Specification Sheet | CEILING LIGHT

General Information

Brand
Collection
SKU

Facts

Material
Finish
Dimension

Lamp Type
Wattage
Kelvin
Lumen
Voltage
Warranty

Solana
Ceiling Light
20297

Pure Aluminum + Acrylic
Gold+Black
D: 450mm

EPISTAR LED
40W
3000K
3400lm
AC220-240V
3 Years

solana Europea S.L., Cosloda - 28820, Madrid - SPAIN

Standards

Dimension

20

450mm


